
Candidate Listing By Office 
 11/02/2021 - CEDAR COUNTY CITY AND SCHOOL ELECTION 

District : Bennett 

OFFICE : Bennett Mayor 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Joe Sparks PO BOX 154 563-320-7252(H)

Email: jolote@fbcom.net BENNETT IA 52721-0154 

OFFICE : Bennett Councilperson At Large(Vote for three) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

William Kreinbring PO BOX 195 563-890-2178(H)

Email: wkreinbring@fbcom.net BENNETT IA 52721 

JoAnn Schneekloth 115 N LOCUST ST 563-890-2253(H)

Email: Silverado.Schneekloth49@gmail. BENNETT IA 52721 

com 

Chad Giebelstein P.O. BOX 9 563-320-9947(H)

Email: chad.giebelstein@gmail.com BENNETT IA 52721 

Christina Eicher P.O. BOX 46 563-357-1722(H)

Email: tinav26@hotmail.com BENNETT IA 52721 

District : 

OFFICE: 

OFFICE : 

Clarence 

Clarence Mayor 

No candidates filed 

Clarence Councilperson At Large (Vote for three) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Bob Kunkel 508 11TH AVE 319-310-2645(H)

Email: bob.kunkel67@gmail.com CLARENCE IA 52216 

Bart Miller 502 3RD AVE 563-452-3393(H)

Email: lmiller@netins.net CLARENCE IA 52216 

District : Durant 

OFFICE : Durant Mayor 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Jamie Renee Giltner 901 2ND AVE 563-299-7282(H)

Email: jamiegiltner@yahoo.com DURANT IA 52747 

Scott Spengler POB 1101 563-785-4494(H)

Email: spenglerauto@iowatelecom.net DURANT IA 52747 
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OFFICE : Durant Councilperson At Large(Vote for three) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Mendim Alimoski 603 14TH AVE 563-260-7596(H)

Email: malimoski2012@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

Tom Daufeldt 1209 PARK DR 563-785-4425(H)

Email: tjdaufeldt@mac.com DURANT IA 52747 

Jason W. Mier PO BOX 143 309-781-8643(H)

Email: mier.home.01@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

Daniel Sterner 1317 3RD ST 563-949-6911(H)

Email: dsternerrn@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

Kenneth P. Elshoff 901 11TH AVE 412-337-7657(H)

Email: kennethelshoff1@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

Diane Quiram 603 2ND ST 563-785-4782(H)

Email: dquiram1@hotmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

District : Lowden 

OFFICE : Lowden Councilperson At Large(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Callie Tjaden PO BOX 64 319-721-9881(H)

Email: calikins81@gmail.com LOWDEN IA 52255 

Austin Kristof 100 GRANT AVE 309-714-1932(H)

Email: kristofaustin92@gmail.com LOWDEN IA 52255 

Marta Bartlett Brewer PO BOX 25 563-321-5850(H)

Email: LOWDEN IA 52255 

District : Mechanicsville 

OFFICE : Mechanicsville Mayor 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Andrew J. Oberbreckling P.O. BOX 322 319-480-8538(H)

Email: andrewoberbreckling@gmail. MECHANICSVILLE IA 52306 

com 

OFFICE : Mechanicsville Councilperson At Large(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Douglas Weber PO BOX 364 563-432-6220(H)

Email: dougweber92@gmail.com MECHANICSVILLE IA 52306 

Amy Bishop PO BOX 411 319-521-7547(H)

Email: amylee-45@yahoo.ocm MECHANICSVILLE IA 52306-0411 

Denice Dochterman 607 E SOUTH ST 641-481-5940(H)

Email: denice1192@gmail.com MECHANICSVILLE IA 52306 

OFFICE: Mechanicsville Councilperson At Large To Fill a Vacancy(Vote for one) 

No candidates filed 
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District : Stanwood 

OFFICE : Stanwood Councilperson At Large(Vote for three) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Terri L. G. Knapp 329 HIGHWAY 38 N 319-551-2928(H)

Email: tknapp46@yahoo.com STANWOOD IA 52337 

Michael Tharp PO BOX 156 319-350-3547(H)

Email: tharpy@gmail.com STANWOOD IA 52337 

Heather Jones PO BOX 325 563-505-1772(H)

Email: stanwood.jones@gmail.com STANWOOD IA 52337 

OFFICE: Stanwood Councilperson At Large To Fill a Vacancy(Vote for one) 

Stephanie Rottman 302 S MAIN ST 319-241-5774(H)

Email: feffysteph@gmail.com STANWOOD IA 52337 

District : Tipton 

OFFICE : Tipton Councilperson - Ward 2(Vote for one) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Mike Helm 202 W 10TH ST 319-321-7998(H)

Email: helm435629@gmail.com TIPTON IA 52772 

OFFICE : Councilperson At-Large(Vote for one) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Abby Cummins-VanScoy 1206 DAYBREAK RDG 319-541-2278(H)

Email: abby_c71@hotmail.com TIPTON IA 52772-2015 

District : West Branch 

OFFICE : West Branch Mayor 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Roger Laughlin 25 GREENVIEW CIR 319-330-8942(H)

Email: laughlin@lcom.net WEST BRANCH IA 52358 

OFFICE : West Branch Councilperson At Large(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Nicholas Goodweiler 408 LANCASTER LN 319-560-8971(H)

Email: nicholas.goodweiler@gmail.com WEST BRANCH IA 52358-9604 

Jodee Stoolman 410 N 6TH ST 319-321-1114(H)

Email: j.stoolmanwbcc@yahoo.com WEST BRANCH IA 52358 

PUBLIC MEASURE D 

Shall the term of the appointed members of the West Branch Library Board of Trustees be changed from six (6) years 

to three (3) years? 
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District : Bennett School District 

 OFFICE : Bennett School Board(Vote for three) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Chris Eicher Sr. P.O. BOX 46 563-889-2916(H)

Email: generaleicher@gmail.com BENNETT IA 52721 

Spencer L. Hicks 28140 35TH AVE 563-513-8005(H)

Email: spencerhicksinc@gmail.com NEW LIBERTY IA 52765 

Gregory Reynolds 1123 HOOVER HWY 563-210-2979(H)

Email: greynolds@permarsecurity.com BENNETT IA 52721 

Denise McGhee 1748 240TH ST 563-299-3167(H)

Email: bush-4@hotmail.com TIPTON IA 52772-9448 

Teresa Bjurstrom PO BOX 144 563-320-1530(H)

Email: teresa-bjurstrom@uiowa.edu BENNETT IA 52721 

District : Durant School District 

OFFICE : Durant School Board Director(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Julie Rivera PO BOX 811 563-299-0707(H)

Email: rivjules@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747-0811 

Katy Oberlander 204 6TH ST 563-210-4435(H)

Email: oberlanderke@gmail.com DURANT IA 52747 

PUBLIC MEASURE DM 

District : North Cedar School District 

OFFICE : North Cedar School Board Director - At Large(Vote for one) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Political Party 
Aaron Horman PO BOX 422 563-941-7590(H)

Email: horman@fbcom.net LOWDEN IA 52255 

OFFICE : North Cedar School Board Director - District 2(Vote for one) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Political Party 
Keith Lehrman 258 INDIAN AVE 319-560-0457(H)

Email: kalehrman@gmail.com MECHANICSVILLE IA 52306 

OFFICE : North Cedar School Board Director - District 4(Vote for one) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Political Party 
Kristopher Koth 406 10TH ST 563-320-9060(H)

Email: k-koth@hotmail.com LOWDEN IA 52255 
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District : Tipton School District 

OFFICE : Tipton School Board Director(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Amanda McCall 1357 PLEASANT VIEW DR 319-480-2244(H)

Email: a.mccall41@yahoo.com TIPTON IA 52772 

Diane Wallick 1394 210TH ST 563-886-4963(H)

Email: wallick9@windstream.net TIPTON IA 52772 

Kimberly Rekemeyer 1010 MULBERRY ST 563-212-8352(H)

Email: kimberlyrekemeyer@gmail.com TIPTON IA 52772 

District : West Branch School District 

OFFICE : West Branch School Board(Vote for two) 

Ballot Name Address Phone 

Gregory Hetrick 174 HILLTOP DR 319-594-6402(H)

Email: greg.hetrick@gmail.com WEST BRANCH IA 52358 

Matt Schneider 302 RIDGE VIEW DR 319-631-8995(H)

Email: schneider.matt.john@gmail.com WEST BRANCH IA 52358 

Amanda Whaley 237 S 2ND ST 319-643-7257(H)

Email: calmwhaley@yahoo.com WEST BRANCH IA 52358Page : 5 


